
Vakiokoot
400x2019 mm
500x2019 mm
600x2019 mm
700x2019 mm
800x2019 mm
900x2019 mm

Kääntyvä suihkuseinäPISARA 3 Päiväys: 18.08.2025

Suihkuseinän leveyttä
voidaan kasvattaa
0-10 mm seinäprofiilin
säädöllä.

Seinäprofiilissa on 
25 mm tilaa putkien
läpiviennille.
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Vihtan Oy
Sälpäkuja 7, 90620 Oulu
p. 029 0092 515
tilaus@vihtan.fi

www.vihtan.fi



Vakiokoot
700x2019 mm
800x2019 mm
900x2019 mm

Suihkukulma kahdella ovellaPISARA 3+3 Päiväys: 18.08.2025

Suihkuseinän leveyttä
voidaan kasvattaa
0-10 mm seinäprofiilin
säädöllä.

Seinäprofiilissa on 
25 mm tilaa putkien
läpiviennille.

Vihtan Oy
Sälpäkuja 7, 90620 Oulu
p. 029 0092 515
tilaus@vihtan.fi

www.vihtan.fi

Suihkuseinät voidaan
asentaa myös
epäsymmetrisesti.

Magneettitiiviste lasien
ulkoreunassa
varmistaa lasien
sulkeutumisen tiivisti.
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